
Instant Game

B-BALL BLITZ

Are you ready to shoot hoops? B-Ball Blitz is here for you 
to give it your best shot!

Channel your inner baller as you strategise and hoop it up 
against opponents. Placing a bet, you're taking your 
chances to drain the basket, aiming for nothing but the 
net. Leave the crowd in awe by having a victorious 
swoosh, but you can also face the risk of a defensive steal 
by the opposition. Keep an eye out for the coveted 
Golden Ball, a game-changing feature that sets you up 
for the next but one multiplier.

So, lace up those kicks, grip the ball, and let the court be 
the stage for your basketball bravado!



Information

Game Summary

FULL HD (16:9)

Yes

INSTANT GAME

 

Yes

HTML5

96.00%
Game Resolution

Vertical View

Game Type

RTP

Platforms

Mobile

Technology

Max payout for times bet 
observed in 500 million spins: 

 

up to 47.5%

32

100

75

3200

2400

0.1

0.1

Volatility

Hit Frequency 

Main Game

Max Bet USD

Max Bet EUR

Max Win USD

Max Win EUR

Min Bet USD

Min Bet EUR 

depends
on strategy


